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ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL
Thursday, August 9 ﬁ at San Diego Chargers 7 p.m. ESris ____
Thursday, August 16 L o oYELAND BREOVIAO A— 7 p.m. state
Thursday, August 23 B at Cincinnati Bengals 6 p.m. state s
Thursday, August 30 [:E:: gﬂ:ggﬁﬂgﬁ}fHIEFs 6 p.m. state —
REGULAR SEASON

Sunday, September 9 @ SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS 3:15 p.m. @ o
Thursday, September 13~ 4C CHICAGO BEARS (GaiePia) 7:20 p.m. @
Monday, September 24 =2y at Seattle Seahawks 7:30 p.m, EsFn
Sunday, September 30 > NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 315pm. @
Sunday, October 7 O at Indianapolis Colts 12 noon @ L
Sunday, October 14 ﬁf at Houston Texans 7:20 p.m. gﬁ: . =
Sunday, October 21 19 at 5t. Louis Rams 12 noon L FOX 3 A—
Sunday, October 28 Q JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS 12 noon icesspoRTs
Sunday, November 4 ‘ ARIZONA CARDINALS (Gold Prg) 12 noon @ —
Sunday, November 11 Open Date

Sunday, November 18 \ﬁ at Detroit Lions *12 noon @ o
Sunday, November 25 MY at New York Giants 720pm. e
Sunday, December 2 ;@ MINNESOTA VIKINGS *12 noon @ P
Sunday, December 9 \ﬁ DETROIT LIONS *7:20 p.m. 5}% L
Sunday, December 16 G at Chicago Bears *12 noon @ S
Sunday, December 23 % TENNESSEE TITANS *12 noon fcesgpomrs
Sunday, December 30 J%‘} at Minnesota Vikings *12 noon @ .

w Siarf ama and brosdcas! may shat des fo MEL Raxibia 5:'_'f|¢_'|;|'.u|'..':-§:;

PACKERSPROSHOP.com




